S.L.A.A New England Intergroup - Literature Order Form

P.O. Box 1375, Brookline, MA 02446 (617) 625-7961

Local S.L.A.A. meetings in Eastern MA and Rhode Island are encouraged to order their S.L.A.A. literature through New England Intergroup (NEI).

Email completed form to literature@slaanei.org

http://www.slaanei.org

Simply complete the form below scan and email it to NEI at literature@slaanei.org Typically literature orders received by the 1st weekend of
each month will be available for pick it up at the following Sunday's NEI Business meeting. Orders may also be mailed to the P.O. Box (address
above) and picked up at the next NEI meeting as long when order is sent to the P.O. Box at least three weeks in advance of the NEI Meeting.

NEI meets the second Sunday of each month (with a few exceptions) from 5:00-7:00PM at Newton Wellesley Hospital, Allen Riddle Building,
2014 Washington Street, Room 100, Newton, MA 02462. There may be a few Sundays during the year that NEl meets other than the 2nd
Sunday of the month due to a holiday. Be sure to check NEI's web site at http://www.slaanei.org for a current list of upcoming meeting dates.

The Literature Coordinator will contact you to let you know that your order has been received and will inform you of the date when you can

pick up your literature.

Note: If you are looking to have your literature mailed, please place your order through Fellowship Wide Services al

http://www.slaafws.org or at 1-210-828-7900.

Books

SLAA Text (Anonymous Cover)
Subtotal - Books

Booklets
Anorexia 1-2-3 Booklet
Triggers as a Resource
Poetry from the Journal Booklet
Subtotal - Booklets

Pamphlets

40 Questions for Self-Diagnosis
Addiction and Recovery

Anorexia

Introduction to S.L.A.A.

Measuring Progress

Questions Beginners Ask

Renewal of Sobriety

Romantic Obsession

Sponsorship - A Return from Isolation
Suggestions for Newcomers

Setting Bottom Lines

Welcome

Withdrawal

Pocket Toolkit

Newcomer's Packet +

Subtotal - Pamphlets/Newcomer Packet

+ Newcomer's packet includes 40 Questions for Self-Diagnosis pamphlet,
Welcome pamphlet, Questions Beginner's Ask pamphlet, Pocket Tool Kit,

Price
$19.00

Price
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Price
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$5.00

Quantity Total
Quantity Total
Quantity Total

0 $0.00

Welcome Chip, and S.L.A.A. Basic Text Reference Bookmark

Total Order By Category QTY Total

Total SLAA Basic Texts
Total Booklets

Total Pamphlets

Total Chips

Total Medallions

Total Order

Chips
Newcomer - Welcome chip
1 day
1 week
1 month
2 months
3 months
6 months
9 months
Step 1
Step 2
Step 3
Subtotal - Chips

Medallions
1 year (Bronze/metal)
2 years

3 years

4 years

5 years

6 years

7 years

8 years

9 years

10 years

11 years
12 years
13 years
14 years
15 years
16 years
17 years
18 years
19 years
20 years
Subtotal - Medallions

Date & Time:

Price
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75

Quantity Total
Quantity Total

1/31/2016 8:26

Group Name:

Mtg Day/Time/Location:

Your Name:

Telephone #:

E-Mail:




